
 

 

 

 

 

  Taka Ryba Match Cup II 
02.10.2016r. Zalew Zemborzycki 

 

 

SEKTOR A 

L.p. Nazwisko i Imię 

S
ta

n
o

w
is

k
o
 

Punktów 
[gram] 

Zajęte 
miejsce 

1 NIEĆKO PRZEMYSŁAW 7 2 735 1,0 

2 FILIPEK KAMIL 2 1 330 2,0 

3 ALTER MARCIN 1 1 030 3,0 

4 SIŁUCH ROBERT 5 670 4,0 

5 KLEJ KRZYSZTOF 8 580 5,0 

6 BRYŁA PIOTR 4 540 6,0 

7 OSTROWSKI MICHAŁ 3 220 7,0 

8 JAKUBOWSKA JULIA 6 200 8,0 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Taka Ryba Match Cup II 
02.10.2016r. Zalew Zemborzycki 

 
SEKTOR B 

L.p. Nazwisko i Imię 

S
ta

n
o

w
is

k
o
 

Punktów 
[gram] 

Zajęte 
miejsce 

1 KUNA JACEK 11 2 940 1,0 

2 MIKSZA GRZEGORZ 13 1 345 2,0 

3 SAGAN TOMASZ 16 700 3,0 

4 NIEĆKO TOMASZ 12 650 4,0 

5 BEŁCZĄCKI WIKTOR 9 290 5,0 

6 SAMOŃ TOMASZ 15 270 6,0 

7 MARCZAK KRZYSZTOF 12 70 7,0 

8 MICHALAK KAROL 14 0 8,0 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Taka Ryba Match Cup II 
02.10.2016r. Zalew Zemborzycki 

 

 
          SEKTOR C 

L.p. Nazwisko i Imię 

S
ta

n
o

w
is

k
o
 

Punktów 
[gram] 

Zajęte 
miejsce 

1 WOŹNIAK MACIEJ 22 1 620 1,0 

2 KOWALCZYK RAFAŁ 24 1 470 2,0 

3 GRUSZKA SŁAWOMIR 23 1 020 3,0 

4 CIENIUCH TOMASZ 21 680 4,0 

5 WYSOCKI FRANCISZEK 18 645 5,0 

6 ODZIOBA PIOTR 19 325 6,0 

7 PYLON ADAM 20 120 7,0 

8 JAROSZ SŁAWOMIR 17 0 8,0 
 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Taka Ryba Match Cup II 
02.10.2016r. Zalew Zemborzycki 

 

Klasyfikacja indywidualna 

L.p. Nazwisko i Imię 

S
ta

n
o

w
is

k
o
 

Punktów 
[gram] 

Miejsce 
sektorowe 

Zajęte 
miejsce 

1 KUNA JACEK 11 2 940 1,0 1 

2 NIEĆKO PRZEMYSŁAW 7 2 735 1,0 2 

3 WOŹNIAK MACIEJ 22 1 620 1,0 3 

4 KOWALCZYK RAFAŁ 24 1 470 2,0 4 

5 MIKSZA GRZEGORZ 13 1 345 2,0 5 

6 FILIPEK KAMIL 2 1 330 2,0 6 

7 ALTER MARCIN 1 1 030 3,0 7 

8 GRUSZKA SŁAWOMIR 23 1 020 3,0 8 

9 SAGAN TOMASZ 16 700 3,0 9 

10 CIENIUCH TOMASZ 21 680 4,0 10 

11 SIŁUCH ROBERT 5 670 4,0 11 

12 NIEĆKO TOMASZ 12 650 4,0 12 



 

 

 

 

 

Taka Ryba Match Cup II 
02.10.2016r. Zalew Zemborzycki 

 

Klasyfikacja indywidualna 

L.p. Nazwisko i Imię 

S
ta

n
o

w
is

k
o
 

Punktów 
[gram] 

Miejsce 
sektorowe 

Zajęte 
miejsce 

13 WYSOCKI FRANCISZEK 18 645 5,0 13 

14 KLEJ KRZYSZTOF 8 580 5,0 14 

15 BEŁCZĄCKI WIKTOR 9 290 5,0 15 

16 BRYŁA PIOTR 4 540 6,0 16 

17 ODZIOBA PIOTR 19 325 6,0 17 

18 SAMOŃ TOMASZ 15 270 6,0 18 

19 OSTROWSKI MICHAŁ 3 220 7,0 19 

20 PYLON ADAM 20 120 7,0 20 

21 MARCZAK KRZYSZTOF 12 70 7,0 21 

22 JAKUBOWSKA JULIA 6 200 8,0 22 

23 JAROSZ SŁAWOMIR 17 0 8,0 23 

24 MICHALAK KAROL 14 0 8,0 24 



 

 

 

 

 

 


